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THE 11TH EAST ASIAN CLUB MEN'S CHAM IN WANZHOU

SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

UP TO MATCH  12

BY TOTAL GOALS

RNK. NAME TEAM
FIELD

SHOT

LINE

SHOT

WING

SHOT

FAST

BRK.

BRK.

THR.

FREE

THR.

7M-

THR.
TOTAL

RATE

%
ASST. PLYD.NO.

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

23 KANG Jeongu KOR.DS 366-15 4-5 0-1 2-2 6-8 0-0 2-2 20-331 60.6

15 LI An CHN.JS 341-2 3-7 4-7 3-4 2-2 1-1 5-6 19-292 65.5

13 LEE Jaewoo KOR.DS 346-14 4-5 0-0 3-3 2-3 0-0 2-2 17-273 63.0

6 ZHAO Chen CHN.JS 336-16 4-5 0-0 3-3 2-2 2-4 0-0 17-304 56.7

9 ZHAO Xin CHN.SD 319-17 2-4 0-0 2-3 2-5 0-0 0-0 15-295 51.7

15 HONG Jinki KOR.DS 310-0 10-13 1-1 3-3 0-0 0-0 0-0 14-176 82.4

5 ISHIBASHI Ryu JPN.DS 300-2 1-2 5-10 8-11 0-0 0-0 0-0 14-257 56.0

22 KO Kyung-soo JPN.DS 354-14 2-7 0-0 4-4 4-4 0-0 0-0 14-298 48.3

13 KATO Takashi JPN.DS 310-0 12-16 0-0 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 13-179 76.5

10 KISHIGAWA Hideno JPN.DS 305-10 1-3 1-1 1-2 1-1 1-1 3-3 13-2110 61.9

14 YOON Ciyoel KOR.DS 336-14 3-4 1-1 0-0 1-1 0-0 2-2 13-2211 59.1

8 ZHOU Xiaojian CHN.JS 301-2 7-11 0-1 4-5 0-2 1-1 0-0 13-2212 59.1

3 NOMURA Yoshiaki JPN.DS 316-20 1-2 0-0 3-3 1-2 0-0 2-4 13-3113 41.9

5 PAN Xiang CHN.SD 311-1 9-15 0-1 1-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 11-1914 57.9

18 YU Yalan CHN.SD 338-21 0-1 0-1 0-0 3-3 0-0 0-0 11-2615 42.3

19 LI Yuqing CHN.SD 302-3 3-3 1-2 2-2 0-0 0-0 1-1 9-1116 81.8

23 IKEBE Daiki JPN.DS 300-2 0-0 3-4 2-2 0-0 0-0 4-4 9-1217 75.0

19 ZHANG Zhiyu CHN.JS 343-5 2-3 0-0 1-2 3-5 0-0 0-0 9-1518 60.0

13 LIU Xiao CHN.SD 302-5 2-3 1-2 0-0 0-2 0-0 4-4 9-1619 56.3

6 LI Chaopeng CHN.SD 300-1 0-2 4-5 3-3 0-1 0-0 1-2 8-1420 57.1

21 LIM Hyoseob KOR.DS 304-8 1-2 2-2 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-2 8-1521 53.3

11 LIM Dukjun KOR.DS 310-0 0-1 6-11 1-3 0-0 0-0 0-0 7-1522 46.7

11 SONG Pengqiang CHN.SD 363-10 0-2 0-0 2-2 2-2 0-0 0-0 7-1623 43.8

17 WANG Weiqiang CHN.JS 300-0 0-0 0-1 2-2 1-1 0-0 3-3 6-724 85.7

4 ZHANG Jiawei CHN.JS 311-3 2-5 0-1 3-3 0-0 0-0 0-0 6-1225 50.0

14 CHIJIWA Hideaki JPN.DS 301-1 0-0 0-0 4-5 0-0 0-0 0-0 5-626 83.3

11 HIRAKO Takuto JPN.DS 200-1 0-0 2-3 1-3 1-1 0-0 1-1 5-927 55.6

20 LIU Jiang CHN.JS 301-2 2-2 0-1 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 4-628 66.7

19 KIM Naseong KOR.DS 310-0 0-0 2-4 2-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 4-629 66.7

9 SONG Injun KOR.DS 311-1 0-1 0-0 2-3 1-1 0-0 0-0 4-630 66.7

10 PARK Chanyong KOR.DS 310-0 3-4 0-1 1-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 4-731 57.1

17 WANG Xudong CHN.SD 301-5 0-0 0-0 2-2 1-2 0-0 0-0 4-932 44.4

9 WANG Bo CHN.JS 300-0 1-1 0-0 2-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 3-333 100.0

7 XU Yifei CHN.JS 300-0 1-1 1-2 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 3-434 75.0

8 KUBO Ryutaro JPN.DS 301-2 1-1 0-0 1-1 0-2 0-0 0-0 3-635 50.0

12 WANG Quan CHN.JS 311-2 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-336 66.7

14 GU Yanchao CHN.JS 361-2 0-0 0-0 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-337 66.7

10 HAO Kexin CHN.JS 302-4 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-438 50.0

18 ZHAO Nan CHN.JS 301-3 1-3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-639 33.3

7 JIBIKI Takashi JPN.DS 300-0 0-0 0-0 1-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-240 50.0

2 YANG Yanwei CHN.JS 300-0 0-0 1-3 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-441 25.0

5 YAN Liang CHN.JS 300-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-042 0.0

1 XU Chang CHN.JS 310-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-043 0.0

3 WEI Yuanxiang CHN.SD 300-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-044 0.0

17 NA Seungdo KOR.DS 300-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-045 0.0

16 LEE Dongmyung KOR.DS 300-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-046 0.0

12 PARK Chanyoung KOR.DS 300-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-047 0.0
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THE 11TH EAST ASIAN CLUB MEN'S CHAM IN WANZHOU

SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

UP TO MATCH  12

BY ASSIST

RNK. NAME TEAM
FIELD

SHOT

LINE

SHOT

WING

SHOT

FAST

BRK.

BRK.

THR.

FREE

THR.

7M-

THR.
TOTAL

RATE

%
ASST. PLYD.NO.

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

23 KANG Jeongu KOR.DS 366-15 4-5 0-1 2-2 6-8 0-0 2-2 20-331 60.6

11 SONG Pengqiang CHN.SD 363-10 0-2 0-0 2-2 2-2 0-0 0-0 7-162 43.8

14 GU Yanchao CHN.JS 361-2 0-0 0-0 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-33 66.7

22 KO Kyung-soo JPN.DS 354-14 2-7 0-0 4-4 4-4 0-0 0-0 14-294 48.3

15 LI An CHN.JS 341-2 3-7 4-7 3-4 2-2 1-1 5-6 19-295 65.5

13 LEE Jaewoo KOR.DS 346-14 4-5 0-0 3-3 2-3 0-0 2-2 17-276 63.0

19 ZHANG Zhiyu CHN.JS 343-5 2-3 0-0 1-2 3-5 0-0 0-0 9-157 60.0

6 ZHAO Chen CHN.JS 336-16 4-5 0-0 3-3 2-2 2-4 0-0 17-308 56.7

14 YOON Ciyoel KOR.DS 336-14 3-4 1-1 0-0 1-1 0-0 2-2 13-229 59.1

18 YU Yalan CHN.SD 338-21 0-1 0-1 0-0 3-3 0-0 0-0 11-2610 42.3

9 ZHAO Xin CHN.SD 319-17 2-4 0-0 2-3 2-5 0-0 0-0 15-2911 51.7

15 HONG Jinki KOR.DS 310-0 10-13 1-1 3-3 0-0 0-0 0-0 14-1712 82.4

13 KATO Takashi JPN.DS 310-0 12-16 0-0 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 13-1713 76.5

3 NOMURA Yoshiaki JPN.DS 316-20 1-2 0-0 3-3 1-2 0-0 2-4 13-3114 41.9

5 PAN Xiang CHN.SD 311-1 9-15 0-1 1-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 11-1915 57.9

11 LIM Dukjun KOR.DS 310-0 0-1 6-11 1-3 0-0 0-0 0-0 7-1516 46.7

4 ZHANG Jiawei CHN.JS 311-3 2-5 0-1 3-3 0-0 0-0 0-0 6-1217 50.0

9 SONG Injun KOR.DS 311-1 0-1 0-0 2-3 1-1 0-0 0-0 4-618 66.7

19 KIM Naseong KOR.DS 310-0 0-0 2-4 2-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 4-619 66.7

10 PARK Chanyong KOR.DS 310-0 3-4 0-1 1-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 4-720 57.1

12 WANG Quan CHN.JS 311-2 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-321 66.7

1 XU Chang CHN.JS 310-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-022 0.0

16 YU Xingzhe CHN.SD 310-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-023 0.0

5 ISHIBASHI Ryu JPN.DS 300-2 1-2 5-10 8-11 0-0 0-0 0-0 14-2524 56.0

10 KISHIGAWA Hideno JPN.DS 305-10 1-3 1-1 1-2 1-1 1-1 3-3 13-2125 61.9

8 ZHOU Xiaojian CHN.JS 301-2 7-11 0-1 4-5 0-2 1-1 0-0 13-2226 59.1

19 LI Yuqing CHN.SD 302-3 3-3 1-2 2-2 0-0 0-0 1-1 9-1127 81.8

23 IKEBE Daiki JPN.DS 300-2 0-0 3-4 2-2 0-0 0-0 4-4 9-1228 75.0

13 LIU Xiao CHN.SD 302-5 2-3 1-2 0-0 0-2 0-0 4-4 9-1629 56.3

6 LI Chaopeng CHN.SD 300-1 0-2 4-5 3-3 0-1 0-0 1-2 8-1430 57.1

21 LIM Hyoseob KOR.DS 304-8 1-2 2-2 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-2 8-1531 53.3

17 WANG Weiqiang CHN.JS 300-0 0-0 0-1 2-2 1-1 0-0 3-3 6-732 85.7

14 CHIJIWA Hideaki JPN.DS 301-1 0-0 0-0 4-5 0-0 0-0 0-0 5-633 83.3

11 HIRAKO Takuto JPN.DS 200-1 0-0 2-3 1-3 1-1 0-0 1-1 5-934 55.6

20 LIU Jiang CHN.JS 301-2 2-2 0-1 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 4-635 66.7

17 WANG Xudong CHN.SD 301-5 0-0 0-0 2-2 1-2 0-0 0-0 4-936 44.4

9 WANG Bo CHN.JS 300-0 1-1 0-0 2-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 3-337 100.0

7 XU Yifei CHN.JS 300-0 1-1 1-2 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 3-438 75.0

8 KUBO Ryutaro JPN.DS 301-2 1-1 0-0 1-1 0-2 0-0 0-0 3-639 50.0

10 HAO Kexin CHN.JS 302-4 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-440 50.0

18 ZHAO Nan CHN.JS 301-3 1-3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-641 33.3

7 JIBIKI Takashi JPN.DS 300-0 0-0 0-0 1-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-242 50.0

2 YANG Yanwei CHN.JS 300-0 0-0 1-3 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-443 25.0

5 YAN Liang CHN.JS 300-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-044 0.0

1 TANAKA Yuta JPN.DS 300-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-045 0.0

17 NA Seungdo KOR.DS 300-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-046 0.0

16 LEE Dongmyung KOR.DS 300-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-047 0.0

Copyright: 28/04/2014 Longman SportsoftIHF/ CHA handball@126.com 19:28:46



HANDBALL

MEN

WANZHOU

25/04/2014  18:00

OFFICIAL 201403012-1611-1/2

THE 11TH EAST ASIAN CLUB MEN'S CHAM IN WANZHOU

SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

UP TO MATCH  12

BY BLOCKS

RNK. NAME TEAM STEAL INTERCEPT
ERROR

CAUSED

FOUL

CAUSED
TOTAL BLOCK PLAYEDNO.

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

36 9CHN.JSZHAO Chen 0 2 0 0 21

38 5CHN.JSZHOU Xiaojian 0 1 0 0 12

39 4KOR.DSSONG Injun 1 0 0 1 23

310 3KOR.DSPARK Chanyong 0 0 0 0 04

311 2CHN.SDSONG Pengqiang 0 1 0 0 15

35 2CHN.SDPAN Xiang 0 1 0 1 26

34 2CHN.JSZHANG Jiawei 0 2 0 0 27

37 1JPN.DSJIBIKI Takashi 0 1 0 0 18

39 1CHN.SDZHAO Xin 0 0 0 2 29

318 1CHN.SDYU Yalan 1 1 0 0 210

323 1JPN.DSIKEBE Daiki 0 0 0 0 011

39 1CHN.JSWANG Bo 0 0 0 0 012

314 1JPN.DSCHIJIWA Hideaki 0 0 0 0 013

313 1KOR.DSLEE Jaewoo 0 1 0 1 214

310 1CHN.JSHAO Kexin 0 0 0 0 015

38 1CHN.SDWANG Binhua 0 0 0 0 016

211 0JPN.DSHIRAKO Takuto 0 0 0 0 017

323 0CHN.SDZHANG Jiwei 0 0 0 0 018

319 0CHN.SDLI Yuqing 0 0 0 1 119

317 0CHN.SDWANG Xudong 0 0 0 0 020

312 0CHN.SDCUI Jian 0 0 0 0 021

37 0CHN.JSXU Yifei 0 0 0 0 022

31 0CHN.JSXU Chang 0 0 0 0 023

320 0CHN.JSLIU Jiang 0 0 0 1 124

313 0CHN.SDLIU Xiao 0 0 0 0 025

317 0CHN.JSWANG Weiqiang 0 0 0 0 026

34 0CHN.SDTIAN Rui 0 0 0 0 027

315 0CHN.JSLI An 0 0 0 0 028

314 0CHN.JSGU Yanchao 0 0 0 0 029

319 0CHN.JSZHANG Zhiyu 0 1 0 0 130

32 0CHN.JSYANG Yanwei 0 0 0 0 031

35 0CHN.JSYAN Liang 0 0 0 0 032

318 0CHN.JSZHAO Nan 0 0 0 0 033

312 0JPN.DSKUBO Yuki 0 0 0 0 034

323 0KOR.DSKANG Jeongu 0 2 0 0 235

321 0KOR.DSLIM Hyoseob 0 1 0 1 236

319 0KOR.DSKIM Naseong 0 1 0 1 237

317 0KOR.DSNA Seungdo 0 0 0 0 038

316 0KOR.DSLEE Dongmyung 0 0 0 0 039

315 0KOR.DSHONG Jinki 0 1 0 0 140

314 0KOR.DSYOON Ciyoel 0 1 0 0 141

312 0KOR.DSPARK Chanyoung 0 0 0 0 042

311 0KOR.DSLIM Dukjun 0 2 0 0 243

322 0JPN.DSKO Kyung-soo 0 1 0 0 144

317 0JPN.DSSUGIYAMA Takuya 0 0 0 0 045

310 0CHN.SDZHAO Jianqiang 0 0 0 0 046

313 0JPN.DSKATO Takashi 0 0 0 0 047

315 0CHN.SDJIANG Shuai 0 0 0 0 048
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THE 11TH EAST ASIAN CLUB MEN'S CHAM IN WANZHOU

SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

UP TO MATCH  12

BY DEFENSE

RNK. NAME TEAM STEAL INTERCEPT
ERROR

CAUSED

FOUL

CAUSED
TOTAL BLOCK PLAYEDNO.

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

39 4KOR.DSSONG Injun 1 0 0 1 21

39 1CHN.SDZHAO Xin 0 0 0 2 22

35 2CHN.SDPAN Xiang 0 1 0 1 23

36 9CHN.JSZHAO Chen 0 2 0 0 24

318 1CHN.SDYU Yalan 1 1 0 0 25

34 2CHN.JSZHANG Jiawei 0 2 0 0 26

311 0KOR.DSLIM Dukjun 0 2 0 0 27

313 1KOR.DSLEE Jaewoo 0 1 0 1 28

319 0KOR.DSKIM Naseong 0 1 0 1 29

323 0KOR.DSKANG Jeongu 0 2 0 0 210

321 0KOR.DSLIM Hyoseob 0 1 0 1 211

38 5CHN.JSZHOU Xiaojian 0 1 0 0 112

35 0JPN.DSISHIBASHI Ryu 1 0 0 0 113

322 0JPN.DSKO Kyung-soo 0 1 0 0 114

314 0KOR.DSYOON Ciyoel 0 1 0 0 115

315 0KOR.DSHONG Jinki 0 1 0 0 116

319 0CHN.JSZHANG Zhiyu 0 1 0 0 117

319 0CHN.SDLI Yuqing 0 0 0 1 118

320 0CHN.JSLIU Jiang 0 0 0 1 119

37 1JPN.DSJIBIKI Takashi 0 1 0 0 120

311 2CHN.SDSONG Pengqiang 0 1 0 0 121

323 0CHN.SDZHANG Jiwei 0 0 0 0 022

312 0CHN.SDCUI Jian 0 0 0 0 023

317 0CHN.SDWANG Xudong 0 0 0 0 024

37 0CHN.JSXU Yifei 0 0 0 0 025

31 0CHN.JSXU Chang 0 0 0 0 026

318 0CHN.JSZHAO Nan 0 0 0 0 027

317 0CHN.JSWANG Weiqiang 0 0 0 0 028

315 0CHN.JSLI An 0 0 0 0 029

39 1CHN.JSWANG Bo 0 0 0 0 030

34 0CHN.SDTIAN Rui 0 0 0 0 031

310 1CHN.JSHAO Kexin 0 0 0 0 032

32 0CHN.JSYANG Yanwei 0 0 0 0 033

35 0CHN.JSYAN Liang 0 0 0 0 034

314 0CHN.JSGU Yanchao 0 0 0 0 035

38 0JPN.DSKUBO Ryutaro 0 0 0 0 036

317 0KOR.DSNA Seungdo 0 0 0 0 037

316 0KOR.DSLEE Dongmyung 0 0 0 0 038

312 0KOR.DSPARK Chanyoung 0 0 0 0 039

310 3KOR.DSPARK Chanyong 0 0 0 0 040

323 1JPN.DSIKEBE Daiki 0 0 0 0 041

317 0JPN.DSSUGIYAMA Takuya 0 0 0 0 042

316 0JPN.DSHIGASHI Naoaki 0 0 0 0 043

314 1JPN.DSCHIJIWA Hideaki 0 0 0 0 044

313 0JPN.DSKATO Takashi 0 0 0 0 045

312 0JPN.DSKUBO Yuki 0 0 0 0 046

310 0CHN.SDZHAO Jianqiang 0 0 0 0 047

310 0JPN.DSKISHIGAWA Hideno 0 0 0 0 048
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THE 11TH EAST ASIAN CLUB MEN'S CHAM IN WANZHOU

SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

UP TO MATCH  12

BY ERRORS

RNK. NAME TEAM PASS RECIEVEDRIBBLE STEPS
GOAL

AREA

OFFENSIVE

FOUL
OTHERSNO.

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

TOTAL PLAYED

1 18 YU Yalan CHN.SD 9 0 0 2 0 1 1 13 3

2 23 KANG Jeongu KOR.DS 7 0 0 2 1 0 0 10 3

3 9 ZHAO Xin CHN.SD 5 0 1 1 0 2 1 10 3

4 8 ZHOU Xiaojian CHN.JS 0 5 0 1 0 2 1 9 3

5 19 ZHANG Zhiyu CHN.JS 4 0 0 4 0 0 0 8 3

6 22 KO Kyung-soo JPN.DS 4 0 1 1 0 1 0 7 3

7 15 HONG Jinki KOR.DS 0 1 0 0 2 3 0 6 3

8 14 GU Yanchao CHN.JS 1 2 0 1 0 0 0 4 3

9 5 PAN Xiang CHN.SD 1 1 0 0 2 0 0 4 3

10 14 YOON Ciyoel KOR.DS 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 4 3

11 3 NOMURA Yoshiaki JPN.DS 2 0 0 1 0 1 0 4 3

12 18 ZHAO Nan CHN.JS 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 3 3

13 13 LIU Xiao CHN.SD 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 3

14 17 WANG Xudong CHN.SD 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 3 3

15 13 LEE Jaewoo KOR.DS 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 3

16 6 ZHAO Chen CHN.JS 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3

17 4 ZHANG Jiawei CHN.JS 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 3

18 14 CHIJIWA Hideaki JPN.DS 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 3

19 10 HAO Kexin CHN.JS 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 3

20 15 LI An CHN.JS 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 3

21 7 JIBIKI Takashi JPN.DS 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 2 3

22 11 SONG Pengqiang CHN.SD 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 3

23 4 FUJIE Kyosuke JPN.DS 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 3

24 11 HIRAKO Takuto JPN.DS 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 2

25 20 LIU Jiang CHN.JS 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 3

26 16 YU Xingzhe CHN.SD 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3

27 19 LI Yuqing CHN.SD 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 3

28 23 IKEBE Daiki JPN.DS 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 3

29 2 YANG Yanwei CHN.JS 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 3

30 11 LIM Dukjun KOR.DS 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 3

31 10 PARK Chanyong KOR.DS 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 3

32 8 KUBO Ryutaro JPN.DS 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 3

33 9 SONG Injun KOR.DS 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3

34 13 KATO Takashi JPN.DS 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 3

35 12 KUBO Yuki JPN.DS 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3

36 6 LI Chaopeng CHN.SD 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 3

37 10 KISHIGAWA Hideno JPN.DS 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 3

38 5 ISHIBASHI Ryu JPN.DS 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3

39 9 WANG Bo CHN.JS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

40 7 XU Yifei CHN.JS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

41 17 WANG Weiqiang CHN.JS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

42 5 YAN Liang CHN.JS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

43 1 XU Chang CHN.JS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

44 3 WEI Yuanxiang CHN.SD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

45 21 LIM Hyoseob KOR.DS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

46 19 KIM Naseong KOR.DS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

47 17 NA Seungdo KOR.DS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

48 16 LEE Dongmyung KOR.DS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
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THE 11TH EAST ASIAN CLUB MEN'S CHAM IN WANZHOU

SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

UP TO MATCH  12

BY PUNISHED

RNK. NAME TEAM WARNING SUSPENSION D+DR PLAYEDNO.

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

1 5 PAN Xiang CHN.SD 1 5 30

2 2 YANG Yanwei CHN.JS 1 4 30

3 13 KATO Takashi JPN.DS 0 3 30

4 11 SONG Pengqiang CHN.SD 3 2 30

5 7 JIBIKI Takashi JPN.DS 2 2 30

6 14 CHIJIWA Hideaki JPN.DS 2 2 30

7 14 YOON Ciyoel KOR.DS 1 2 30

8 19 ZHANG Zhiyu CHN.JS 1 2 30

9 21 LIM Hyoseob KOR.DS 0 2 30

10 10 PARK Chanyong KOR.DS 2 1 30

11 4 ZHANG Jiawei CHN.JS 2 1 30

12 11 LIM Dukjun KOR.DS 1 1 30

13 18 YU Yalan CHN.SD 1 1 30

14 6 ZHAO Chen CHN.JS 1 1 30

15 23 KANG Jeongu KOR.DS 1 1 30

16 17 WANG Xudong CHN.SD 1 1 30

17 8 ZHOU Xiaojian CHN.JS 1 1 30

18 17 WANG Weiqiang CHN.JS 0 1 30

19 13 LIU Xiao CHN.SD 0 1 30

20 8 KUBO Ryutaro JPN.DS 0 1 30

21 9 SONG Injun KOR.DS 0 1 30

22 15 HONG Jinki KOR.DS 0 1 30

23 1 TANAKA Yuta JPN.DS 1 0 30

24 22 KO Kyung-soo JPN.DS 1 0 30

25 6 LI Chaopeng CHN.SD 1 0 30

26 20 LIU Jiang CHN.JS 1 0 30

27 19 LI Yuqing CHN.SD 1 0 30

28 1 XU Chang CHN.JS 0 0 30

29 18 ZHAO Nan CHN.JS 0 0 30

30 5 YAN Liang CHN.JS 0 0 30

31 15 LI An CHN.JS 0 0 30

32 9 ZHAO Xin CHN.SD 0 0 30

33 9 WANG Bo CHN.JS 0 0 30

34 14 GU Yanchao CHN.JS 0 0 30

35 10 HAO Kexin CHN.JS 0 0 30

36 12 CUI Jian CHN.SD 0 0 30

37 7 XU Yifei CHN.JS 0 0 30

38 5 ISHIBASHI Ryu JPN.DS 0 0 30

39 19 KIM Naseong KOR.DS 0 0 30

40 17 NA Seungdo KOR.DS 0 0 30

41 16 LEE Dongmyung KOR.DS 0 0 30

42 13 LEE Jaewoo KOR.DS 0 0 30

43 12 PARK Chanyoung KOR.DS 0 0 30

44 23 IKEBE Daiki JPN.DS 0 0 30

45 17 SUGIYAMA Takuya JPN.DS 0 0 30

46 16 HIGASHI Naoaki JPN.DS 0 0 30

47 12 KUBO Yuki JPN.DS 0 0 30

48 10 ZHAO Jianqiang CHN.SD 0 0 30
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